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3 Cesenatico - Viale Carducci - Monumento a Marco Pantani 7,4

3 S.P 108 - Via Rigossa destra - Km Zero 0,0 195,7 11 : 45 11 : 45 11 : 45

9 Gatteo - Rot. Casadei SP 33 - Via Rigossa Destra 3,8 3,8 191,9 11 : 49 11 : 49 11 : 49

15 Gatteo - Rot. Casello Autostrada SP 33 - Via Pablo Nerduda 2,6 6,4 189,3 11 : 53 11 : 53 11 : 52

32 Savignano sul Rubicone SP 11 - Via Resistenza 2,6 9,0 186,7 11 : 56 11 : 56 11 : 55

63 Inizio 1° giro circuito Sogliano Via Felloniche 4,8 13,8 181,9 12 : 03 12 : 02 12 : 01

154 Loc. Montalbano SP 11 - Via Sogliano 1,5 15,3 180,4 12 : 06 12 : 05 12 : 04

251 Borghi SP 11 - Via Roma 3,6 18,9 176,8 12 : 12 12 : 11 12 : 10

360 Sogliano al Rubicone SP 11 - Via Egisto Ricci 6,5 25,4 170,3 12 : 25 12 : 23 12 : 21

161 Fine discesa SP 85 3,6 29,0 166,7 12 : 29 12 : 27 12 : 25

63 Inizio 2° giro circuito "Sogliano" Via Felloniche 8,4 37,4 158,3 12 : 39 12 : 37 12 : 34

154 Loc. Montalbano - inizio rif. SP 11 - Via Sogliano 1,5 38,9 156,8 12 : 42 12 : 40 12 : 37

251 Borghi SP 11 - Via Roma 3,6 42,5 153,2 12 : 49 12 : 46 12 : 43

360 Sogliano al Rubicone SP 11 - Via Egisto Ricci 6,5 49,0 146,7 13 : 02 12 : 58 12 : 55

161 Fine discesa SP 85 3,6 52,6 143,1 13 : 06 13 : 02 12 : 58

63 Inizio 3° giro circuito "Sogliano" Via Felloniche 8,4 61,0 134,7 13 : 16 13 : 11 13 : 07

154 Loc. Montalbano - inizio rif. SP 11 - Via Sogliano 1,5 62,5 133,2 13 : 19 13 : 14 13 : 10

251 Borghi SP 11 - Via Roma 3,6 66,1 129,6 13 : 26 13 : 21 13 : 16

360 Sogliano al Rubicone SP 11 - Via Egisto Ricci 6,5 72,6 123,1 13 : 38 13 : 33 13 : 28

161 Fine discesa SP 85 3,6 76,2 119,5 13 : 39 13 : 34 13 : 29

63 Uscita circuito "Sogliano" SP 85 8,4 84,6 111,1 13 : 53 13 : 46 13 : 41

45 Ponte fiume Rubicone Via Misericordia 2,0 86,6 109,1 13 : 56 13 : 49 13 : 44

108 Montilgallo SP 63 - Via Montilgallo 0,7 87,3 108,4 13 : 58 13 : 51 13 : 46

164 GPM - Longiano SP 63 - Via Montilgallo 1,8 89,1 106,6 14 : 01 13 : 55 13 : 49

162 Longiano SP 40 - Via IV Novembre 0,6 89,7 106,0 14 : 02 13 : 56 13 : 50

52 Fine discesa - Inizio 1° giro circuito Longiano - Via Lavatoio 2,9 92,6 103,1 14 : 06 13 : 59 13 : 53

198 Inizio rifornimento Via Casalino 5,6 98,2 97,5 14 : 16 14 : 09 14 : 02

256 Bivio Roncofreddo SP 40 - Via Prov. Cento 1,2 99,4 96,3 14 : 18 14 : 11 14 : 04

219 Cento - Rotatoria SP 117 - Via Prov. Musano 1,2 100,6 95,1 14 : 20 14 : 13 14 : 06

68 Felloniche - Rotatoria Via Roncone 3,4 104,0 91,7 14 : 24 14 : 16 14 : 09

45 Ponte fiume Rubicone Via Misericordia 3,5 107,5 88,2 14 : 29 14 : 21 14 : 14

164 GPM - Longiano SP 63 - Via Montilgallo 2,5 110,0 85,7 14 : 34 14 : 26 14 : 19

162 Longiano SP 40 - Via IV Novembre 0,6 110,6 85,1 14 : 35 14 : 27 14 : 19

52 Fine discesa - Inizio 2° giro circuito Longiano - Via Lavatoio 2,9 113,5 82,2 14 : 38 14 : 30 14 : 23

198 Inizio rifornimento Via Casalino 5,6 119,1 76,6 14 : 48 14 : 40 14 : 32

256 Bivio Roncofreddo SP 40 - Via Prov. Cento 1,2 120,3 75,4 14 : 51 14 : 42 14 : 34

219 Cento - Rotatoria SP 117 - Via Prov. Musano 1,2 121,5 74,2 14 : 53 14 : 44 14 : 36

68 Felloniche - Rotatoria Via Roncone 3,4 124,9 70,8 14 : 56 14 : 47 14 : 39

45 Ponte fiume Rubicone Via Misericordia 3,5 128,4 67,3 15 : 01 14 : 52 14 : 44

164 GPM - Longiano SP 63 - Via Montilgallo 2,5 130,9 64,8 15 : 07 14 : 57 14 : 48

162 Longiano SP 40 - Via IV Novembre 0,6 131,5 64,2 15 : 08 14 : 58 14 : 49

52 Fine discesa - Inizio 3° giro circuito Longiano - Via Lavatoio 2,9 134,4 61,3 15 : 11 15 : 01 14 : 52

198 Inizio rifornimento Via Casalino 5,6 140,0 55,7 15 : 21 15 : 11 15 : 02

256 Bivio Roncofreddo SP 40 - Via Prov. Cento 1,2 141,2 54,5 15 : 24 15 : 13 15 : 04

219 Cento - Rotatoria SP 117 - Via Prov. Musano 1,2 142,4 53,3 15 : 25 15 : 15 15 : 05

68 Felloniche - Rotatoria Via Roncone 3,4 145,8 49,9 15 : 29 15 : 18 15 : 09

45 Ponte fiume Rubicone Via Misericordia 3,5 149,3 46,4 15 : 34 15 : 23 15 : 13

164 GPM - Longiano SP 63 - Via Montilgallo 2,5 151,8 43,9 15 : 39 15 : 28 15 : 18

162 Longiano SP 40 - Via IV Novembre 0,6 152,4 43,3 15 : 40 15 : 29 15 : 19

52 Fine discesa - Uscita circuito SP 40 - Via Cesena 2,9 155,3 40,4 15 : 43 15 : 32 15 : 22

Media oraria km/h

40 42 44

11:30

Parz. Perc. Da perc.Alt. Località

47 Loc. Badia SP 40 - Via Case Missiroli 0,8 156,1 39,6 15 : 44 15 : 33 15 : 23

36 Case Missiroli SP 70 - Via Ruffio 1,5 157,6 38,1 15 : 46 15 : 35 15 : 24

32 Bivio Gambettola SP 90 1,0 158,6 37,1 15 : 48 15 : 36 15 : 26

22 Bivio Ruffio SP 123 3,3 161,9 33,8 15 : 52 15 : 40 15 : 30

8 Sala di Cesenatico SP 33 6,3 168,2 27,5 16 : 00 15 : 48 15 : 37

5 Casa Marco Pantani Via Fiorentina 4,0 172,2 23,5 16 : 05 15 : 53 15 : 42

3 Cesenatico - inizio 1° giro Viale Carducci 3,5 175,7 20,0 16 : 10 15 : 57 15 : 46

3 Cesenatico - fine 1° giro Viale Carducci 5,0 180,7 15,0 16 : 17 16 : 04 15 : 52

3 Cesenatico - fine 2° giro Viale Carducci 5,0 185,7 10,0 16 : 23 16 : 10 15 : 58

3 Cesenatico - fine 3° giro Viale Carducci 5,0 190,7 5,0 16 : 30 16 : 16 16 : 04

3 CESENATICO - ARRIVO Viale Carducci 5,0 195,7 0,0 16 : 36 16 : 22 16 : 10
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47 Loc. Badia SP 40 - Via Case Missiroli 0,8 156,1 39,6 15 : 44 15 : 33 15 : 23

36 Case Missiroli SP 70 - Via Ruffio 1,5 157,6 38,1 15 : 46 15 : 35 15 : 24

32 Bivio Gambettola SP 90 1,0 158,6 37,1 15 : 48 15 : 36 15 : 26

22 Bivio Ruffio SP 123 3,3 161,9 33,8 15 : 52 15 : 40 15 : 30

8 Sala di Cesenatico SP 33 6,3 168,2 27,5 16 : 00 15 : 48 15 : 37

5 Casa Marco Pantani Via Fiorentina 4,0 172,2 23,5 16 : 05 15 : 53 15 : 42

3 Cesenatico - inizio 1° giro Viale Carducci 3,5 175,7 20,0 16 : 10 15 : 57 15 : 46

3 Cesenatico - fine 1° giro Viale Carducci 5,0 180,7 15,0 16 : 17 16 : 04 15 : 52

3 Cesenatico - fine 2° giro Viale Carducci 5,0 185,7 10,0 16 : 23 16 : 10 15 : 58

3 Cesenatico - fine 3° giro Viale Carducci 5,0 190,7 5,0 16 : 30 16 : 16 16 : 04

3 CESENATICO - ARRIVO Viale Carducci 5,0 195,7 0,0 16 : 36 16 : 22 16 : 10
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